SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Coral Bay Mule 21.0

The Mule might have been born in Manhattan, but it was in
Exmouth that it reached its potential. The jalapefio and blueberry
infusion gives it what every mule needs: the appearance of a saint
but the kick of a mule.

Jalapefio-infused vodka | lime juice | ginger beer | blueberry
syrup | aromatic bitters

Vibrant and refreshing, hints of jalapeios, great partner for
North-West weather.

Vlamingh Old Fashioned 22.0

The first old fashioned was brought to life in Louisville, Kentucky.
We brought it to the beaches of Exmouth. With enough Rye to
warm your heart, and sweet pineapple to soften the blow, we are
sure you'll enjoy this concoction anytime of day or night.

Gospel Solera Rye| Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple Rum |
pineapple syrup | elemakule tiki bitters

Boozy, buttery and subtly sweet.

Turquoise Bay Margarita 22.0
Whether you believe the Margarita was born in Baja, California or in
Mexico, the Turquoise Bay will be your new go-to. Exmouth has
inspired us to create a cocktail that incorporates the beautiful blue
hues of our most famous beaches along with a soft and relaxed
vibe.

1800 coconut tequila | blue curacao | lime juice | egg whites |
agave syrup

Zesty, Sweet with a silky finish.

Club Mulla Mulla 22.0

The Mulla Mulla flower is said to help those with a “prickly” persona
to relax and form closer relationships. We believe that in combina-
tion with a healthy dose of gin, violettes and a fragrant Rooibos
mist, the mulla mulla does an even better job.

Bombay Sapphire | Créme de Violettes | cherry bitters | ube syrup
lemon juice| egg white | rooibos vanilla mist

Fragrant, herbaceous with a silky texture.

West Side 22.0

While the classic South Side was created for Al Capone’s gang in
Chicago, this variation is for the West Side gang. Like an afternoon
swim at the west side of the peninsula, the mint and cucumber
leave you feeling cool and refreshed.

Hendrick’s | ginger liqueur | lime | cucumber | mint | savory
herbal bitters | orgeat syrup

Reinvigorating, with mint & cucumber notes.

MANTARAY’S CLASSICS

Monkeypotamus G&T 22.0

Monkey 47 | Strangelove no.8 tonic | juniper berries | finger lime

White Sangria 19.0
White wine | Bombay | apple | strawberry syrup | cranberry |

strawberries

Red Sangria 19.0
Red wine | Havana 3 | watermelon | lemon & lime syrup |
pineapple

Tropical Bourbon 22.0

Makers Mark | lychee liquor | apricot brandy
passionfruit syrup | lime juice | aromatic bitters

Peaches in Paradise 21.0
Créme de Peche | spiced rum | Galliano vanilla | coconut cream

Tie Mai Tai 22.0
Raspberry & pineapple infused rum blend | Grand Marnier
lime juice | orgeat syrup | rhubarb bitters

Espresso Martini 22.0
Belvedere Vodka | Mr Black | Frangelico | espresso

Story Horse 22.0

Jameson | ginger liqueur | lemon | black walnut bitters | salted honey coco-
nut syrup

COCKTAIL JUGS (SERVES 4)
Eureka Punch 48.0

We combined Havana Especial with Yellow Chartreuse, honey,
lemon, and mint. Topped with dry ginger ale, it makes a sweet and
complex rum punch. SWEET, TROPICAL, FRAGRANT

Pimm’s Pitcher 48.0
Such a fantastic classic, we just had to have it on the menu. Made
with Pimm’s Cup No.1 and Hendricks, then topped with lemonade
and dry ginger ale. FLORAL, REFRESHING, SPICED

Passionfruit Partida 48.0
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, passionfruit syrup, orange bitters, mint,
and lime makes for a refreshing drink to get you through even the

hottest days in Exmouth. LIGHT, ZESTY, REFRESHING

Strawberry Fields 48.0
Strawberry lemonade is great... now add some Rosé Moscato and
Vodka, combined with our house-made strawberry syrup, and you
have the perfect summer cocktail. TART, SWEET AND FRUITY

*Public Holidays will incur a 15% surcharge for all Food and Beverage.
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PACKAGED BEER BOTTLE / CA

Birra Moretti (italy) 4.6% 11.0
Boston Shark Eye Stout (WA) 5.6% 14.0
Burleigh Big Head (aLp) 4.2% 14.0
Chimay Blue (BE) 9.0% 22.0
Colonial South West Sour (WA) 4.6% 12.0
Coopers Pale Ale (5A) 4.5% 10.0
Corona (MX) 4.5% 12.0
Dingo Lager (WA) 4.5% 12.0
Eagle Bay India Pale Lager (wA) 5.8% 14.5
Feral Biggie Juice India Pale Ale (WA) 6% 15.0
Feral Hop Hog Pale Ale (WA) 5.8% 15.0
Green Beacon Passionfruit Gose (aLb) 4.2% 12.5
Matsos-'s Mango (WA) 4.5% 12.0
Otherside Anthem India Pale Ale (wA)6.2% 16.0
Rocky Ridge Jindong Juicy Hazy Pale Ale (WA) 5% 14.0
Single Fin Summer Ale (WA) 4.5% 11.0
San Miguel Pilsen (Spain) 5% 12.0
Two Bays Gluten Free Pale Ale (vic) 4.5% 16.0
Whalebone Hazy Bone NEIPA (wA) 6.6% 14.0
Whalebone Lighthouse Lager (wA) 4.6% 14.0
Whalebone Session Ale (WA) 3.8% 14.0
LOW ALCOHOL BEER BOTTLE / CAN
Boag’s Premium Light (7As) 2.5% 9.0

Boston Tingletop Ginger Beer (WA) 3.5% 16.0
Carlton Zero (vic) 0.0% 8.5

Colonial Small Ale (wA) 3.5% 10.0
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager (QLD) 3.5% 11.0
Side Track XPA (WA) 3.5% 10.5
Yeah Buoy Non Alcoholic XPA (WA) <0.5% 8.5

XXXX Gold (aLp) 3.5% 9.0
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DRAUGHT

Little Creatures Rogers (WA) 3.8%

Stone & Wood (Nsw) 4.4%

Quokka Export (wA) 4.1%

Matso’s Ginger Beer (WA) 3.5%

Heineken (NL) 5.0%

Kirin Ichiban (p) 5.0%

CIDER

Napoleone & Co Pear (vic) 4.5%
Hello Sunshine (WA) 5.0%

Funk Wild West Cider (wA) 4.5%
Funk Perth Cider (wA) 4.8%
Funk Passionfruit Cider (wA) 8%

Hills Cloudy Apple Cider (wA) 5%

NON ALCOHOLIC

Passionfruit Lemonade

™
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SCHOONER JUG

11.5 34.0
125 34.0
125 34.0
125 340
125 340
12.5 34.0
BOTTLE / CAN
12.0
11.0
15.0
14.5
18.0
11.5
10.0

Passionfruit syrup | lemon juice & syrup| soda water

Youthful Bramble
Strawberry syrup | lemon juice | strawberries

Youthful Mule

13.0

13.0

Blueberry syrup | lime juice | ginger beer | aromatic bitters

Spiced Pineapple Mojito
pineapple juice | lime juice mint | bitters

*Public Holidays will incur a 15% surcharge for all Food and Beverage.

15.0



SPARKLING WINE

Dunes and Green Pinot Chardonnay (vic)
Innocent Bystander Rosé Moscato (vic)
Bandini Prosecco (v

Taittinger Cuvee Brut Champagne ()
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml (vig)
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz (wa)

Rockcliffe Rivage Sparkling Cuvée (wa)
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (sr)

Veuve Clicquot Rosé (rr)

WHITE WINE

Rockcliffe Peaceful Bay Sauvignon Blanc (wa)

Hesketh The Proposition Moscato (s4)
Mount Trio Sauvignon Blanc wa)

Babich Pinot Gris (vz)

Paul Conti Chenin Blanc wa

Amelia Park Trellis Rose (wa

Millbrook Rosé (wa)

Lenton Brae Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (wa)
Gabrielle Veganista Pinot Grigio (vic)
Silkwood The Walcott Riesling (wa)

Snake + Herring Chardonnay (wa)

Paul Conti Chardonnay (wa)

Vinaceous Crafted by Hand Fiano (wa)
Fraser Gallop Semillon Sauvignon Blanc wa)

AIX Rose (FRr)

Credaro 1000 Crowns Reserve Chardonnay (wa) 105.0

*Please ask our friendly staff for Vintages

520 12.0
55.0 13.0
59.0 135
130.0 25.0
14.0
58.0
60.0
150.0
185.0
BOTTLE GLASS
47.0 105
52.0 120
52.0 12.0
52.0 12.0
52.0 12.0
55.0 13.0
59.0 135
59.0 135
59.0 135
63.0 145
65.0 15.0
65.0 15.0
65.0
70.0
80.0
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RED WINE
Rockcliffe Peaceful Bay Merlot (wa)
Brown Brothers Tempranillo (vic)
Credaro 5 Tales Cabernet Sauvignon (wa)
Willow Bridge Estate GSM (wa)

Cruel Mistress Pinot Noir (wa)

Deep woods Estate Shiraz-Malbec (wa)
Mount Trio Syrah (wa)

Amelia Park Cabernet Merlot wa)
Credaro 'Kinship' Shiraz (wa)

Poachers Ridge Merlot (wa)

Paul Conti Shiraz (wa)

Devils Corner Resolution Pinot Noir (7as)
Cherubino Laissez Faire Syrah wa)
Singlefile Single Vineyard Cab Sauv (wa)

Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot (wa

FORTIFIED
Brown Brothers reserved Port (VIC)

Paul Conti Tawny (WA)

*Public Holidays will incur a 15% surcharge for all Food and Beverage.
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BOTI'L
47.0
55.0
55.0
59.0
59.0
63.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
85.0
80.0
85.0
95.0
105.0

Ty
GSS
10.5
13.0
13.0
13.5
13.5
14.5
15.0
15.0
15.0

BOTTLE GLASS

45.0
55.0

6.0
7.0



