

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Coral Bay Mule 21.0

The Mule might have been born in Manhattan, but it was in Exmouth that it reached its potential. The jalapeño and blueberry infusion gives it what every mule needs: the appearance of a saint but the kick of a mule.

Jalapeño-infused vodka | lime juice | ginger beer | blueberry syrup | aromatic bitters

Vibrant and refreshing, hints of jalapeños, great partner for North-West weather.

Vlamingh Old Fashioned

22.0

The first old fashioned was brought to life in Louisville, Kentucky. We brought it to the beaches of Exmouth. With enough Rye to warm your heart, and sweet pineapple to soften the blow, we are sure you'll enjoy this concoction anytime of day or night.

Gospel Solera Rye | Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple Rum | pineapple syrup | elemakule tiki bitters

Boozy, buttery and subtly sweet.

Turquoise Bay Margarita

22.0

Whether you believe the Margarita was born in Baja, California or in Mexico, the Turquoise Bay will be your new go-to. Exmouth has inspired us to create a cocktail that incorporates the beautiful blue hues of our most famous beaches along with a soft and relaxed vibe.

1800 coconut tequila | blue curacao | lime juice | egg whites | agave syrup

Zesty, Sweet with a silky finish.

Club Mulla Mulla 22.0

The Mulla Mulla flower is said to help those with a "prickly" persona to relax and form closer relationships. We believe that in combination with a healthy dose of gin, violettes and a fragrant Rooibos mist, the mulla mulla does an even better job.

Bombay Sapphire | Crème de Violettes | cherry bitters | ube syrup lemon juice | egg white | rooibos vanilla mist

Fragrant, herbaceous with a silky texture.

West Side 22.0

While the classic South Side was created for Al Capone's gang in Chicago, this variation is for the West Side gang. Like an afternoon swim at the west side of the peninsula, the mint and cucumber leave you feeling cool and refreshed.

Hendrick's | ginger liqueur | lime | cucumber | mint | savory herbal bitters | orgeat syrup

Reinvigorating, with mint & cucumber notes.

MANTARAY'S CLASSICS

Monkeypotamus G&T

22.0

Monkey 47 | Strangelove no.8 tonic | juniper berries | finger lime

White Sangria

19.0

White wine | Bombay | apple | strawberry syrup | cranberry | strawberries

Red Sangria

19.0

Red wine | Havana 3 | watermelon | lemon & lime syrup | pineapple

Tropical Bourbon

22.0

Makers Mark | lychee liquor | apricot brandy passionfruit syrup | lime juice | aromatic bitters

Peaches in Paradise

21.0

Crème de Peche | spiced rum | Galliano vanilla | coconut cream

Tie Mai Tai

22.0

Raspberry & pineapple infused rum blend | Grand Marnier lime juice | orgeat syrup | rhubarb bitters

Espresso Martini

22.0

Belvedere Vodka | Mr Black | Frangelico | espresso

Story Horse

22.0

Jameson | ginger liqueur | lemon | black walnut bitters | salted honey coconut syrup

COCKTAIL JUGS (SERVES 4)

Eureka Punch

48.0

We combined Havana Especial with Yellow Chartreuse, honey, lemon, and mint. Topped with dry ginger ale, it makes a sweet and complex rum punch. SWEET, TROPICAL, FRAGRANT

Pimm's Pitcher

48.0

Such a fantastic classic, we just had to have it on the menu. Made with Pimm's Cup No.1 and Hendricks, then topped with lemonade and dry ginger ale. FLORAL, REFRESHING, SPICED

Passionfruit Partida

48.0

Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, passionfruit syrup, orange bitters, mint, and lime makes for a refreshing drink to get you through even the hottest days in Exmouth. LIGHT, ZESTY, REFRESHING

Strawberry Fields

48.0

Strawberry lemonade is great... now add some Rosé Moscato and Vodka, combined with our house-made strawberry syrup, and you have the perfect summer cocktail.TART, SWEET AND FRUITY

*Public Holidays will incur a 15% surcharge for all Food and Beverage.



	PACKAGED BEER	BOTTLE / CAN	DRAUGHT SCHOON	ER JUG
	Birra Moretti (Italy) 4.6%	11.0	Little Creatures Rogers (WA) 3.8% 11.5	34.0
	Boston Shark Eye Stout (WA) 5.6%	14.0	Stone & Wood (NSW) 4.4% 12.5	34.0
	Burleigh Big Head (QLD) 4.2%	14.0	Quokka Export (WA) 4.1%	34.0
	Chimay Blue (BE) 9.0%	22.0	Matso's Ginger Beer (WA) 3.5% 12.5	34.0
	Colonial South West Sour (WA) 4.6%	12.0	Heineken (NL) 5.0% 12.5	34.0
	Coopers Pale Ale (SA) 4.5%	10.0	Kirin Ichiban (JP) 5.0% 12.5	34.0
	Corona (MX) 4.5%	12.0		
	Dingo Lager (WA) 4.5%	12.0	CIDER BOTT	LE / CAN
	Eagle Bay India Pale Lager (WA) 5.8%	14.5	Napoleone & Co Pear (VIC) 4.5%	12.0
	Feral Biggie Juice India Pale Ale (WA) 6%	15.0	Hello Sunshine (WA) 5.0%	11.0
	Feral Hop Hog Pale Ale (WA) 5.8%	15.0	Funk Wild West Cider (WA) 4.5%	15.0
	Green Beacon Passionfruit Gose (QLD) 4.2%	12.5	Funk Perth Cider (WA) 4.8%	14.5
	Matsos-'s Mango (WA) 4.5%	12.0	Funk Passionfruit Cider (WA) 8%	18.0
	Otherside Anthem India Pale Ale (WA) 6.2%	16.0	Hills Cloudy Apple Cider (WA) 5%	11.5
	Rocky Ridge Jindong Juicy Hazy Pale Ale (W	VA) 5% 14.0	This cloudy ripple cluck (WA) 570	11.5
	Single Fin Summer Ale (WA) 4.5%	11.0	NON ALCOHOLIC	
	San Miguel Pilsen (Spain) 5%	12.0		
	Two Bays Gluten Free Pale Ale (VIC) 4.5%	16.0	Passionfruit Lemonade Passionfruit syrup lemon juice & syrup soda water	10.0
	Whalebone Hazy Bone NEIPA (WA) 6.6%	14.0		
	Whalebone Lighthouse Lager (WA) 4.6%	14.0	Youthful Bramble Strawberry syrup lemon juice strawberries	13.0
	Whalebone Session Ale (WA) 3.8%	14.0	Strawberry syrup terriori juice strawberries	
			Youthful Mule	13.0
	LOW ALCOHOL BEER	BOTTLE / CAN	Blueberry syrup lime juice ginger beer aromatic	bitters
	Boag's Premium Light (TAS) 2.5%	9.0	Spiced Pineapple Mojito	15.0
	Boston Tingletop Ginger Beer (WA) 3.5%	16.0	pineapple juice lime juice mint bitters	
	Carlton Zero (VIC) 0.0%	8.5		
	Colonial Small Ale (WA) 3.5%	10.0		
	Great Northern Super Crisp Lager (QLD) 3.59	% 11.0		
	Side Track XPA (WA) 3.5%	10.5		
	Yeah Buoy Non Alcoholic XPA (WA) <0.5%	8.5		
	XXXX Gold (QLD) 3.5%	9.0		



SPARKLING WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS	RED WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS	
Dunes and Green Pinot Chardonnay (vic)	52.0	12.0	Rockcliffe Peaceful Bay Merlot (WA)	47.0	10.5	
Innocent Bystander Rosé Moscato (vic)	55.0	13.0	Brown Brothers Tempranillo (VIC)	55.0	13.0	
Bandini Prosecco (ITY)	59.0	13.5	Credaro 5 Tales Cabernet Sauvignon (WA)	55.0	13.0	
Taittinger Cuvee Brut Champagne (FR)	130.0	25.0	Willow Bridge Estate GSM (WA)	59.0	13.5	
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml (vic)	14.0		Cruel Mistress Pinot Noir (WA)	59.0	13.5	
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz (WA)	58.0		Deep woods Estate Shiraz-Malbec (WA)	63.0	14.5	
Rockcliffe Rivage Sparkling Cuvée (WA)	60.0		Mount Trio Syrah (WA)	65.0	15.0	
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (FR)	150.0		Amelia Park Cabernet Merlot (WA)	65.0	15.0	
Veuve Clicquot Rosé (FR)	185.0		Credaro 'Kinship' Shiraz (WA)	65.0	15.0	
WHITE WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS	Poachers Ridge Merlot (WA)	65.0		
Rockcliffe Peaceful Bay Sauvignon Blanc (WA)	47.0	10.5	Paul Conti Shiraz (WA)	85.0		
Hesketh The Proposition Moscato (SA)	52.0	12.0	Devils Corner Resolution Pinot Noir (TAS)	80.0		
Mount Trio Sauvignon Blanc (WA)	52.0	12.0	Cherubino Laissez Faire Syrah (WA)	85.0		
Babich Pinot Gris (NZ)	52.0	12.0	Singlefile Single Vineyard Cab Sauv (WA)	95.0		
Paul Conti Chenin Blanc (WA)	52.0	12.0	Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot (WA)	105.0		
Amelia Park Trellis Rose (WA)	55.0	13.0	FORTIFIED	BOTTLE	GLASS	
Millbrook Rosé (wa)	59.0	13.5	Brown Brothers reserved Port (VIC)	45.0	6.0	
Lenton Brae Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (WA)	59.0	13.5	Paul Conti Tawny (WA)	55.0	7.0	
Gabrielle Veganista Pinot Grigio (vic)	59.0	13.5	(1.0.7)	33.3		
Silkwood The Walcott Riesling (WA)	63.0	14.5				
Snake + Herring Chardonnay (WA)	65.0	15.0				
Paul Conti Chardonnay (WA)	65.0	15.0				
Vinaceous Crafted by Hand Fiano (WA)	65.0					
Fraser Gallop Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (WA)	70.0					
AIX Rose (FR)	80.0					
Credaro 1000 Crowns Reserve Chardonnay (WA	4) 105.0					

^{*}Please ask our friendly staff for Vintages